SICOM6448SM
48+4G Port Layer 3 Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
SICOM6448SM are layer 3 managed industrial Ethernet switches
with 48 10/100Base-T(X) ports and  4 combo Gigabit SFP slots or
10/100/1000Base-T(X) ports. Offering hardware wire-speed layer 3
switching, they support static and dynamic routing to optimize
the network. They provide high performance and reliable
solutions for industrial projects and simply are your best choice.

Simplifying Industrial Communication
Ordering Information
Model
SICOM6448SM-48T
SICOM6448SM-4GX/GE-48T
SICOM6448SM-4FX-48T
SICOM6448SM-2GX-2FX-48T
48 × 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45
4 combo Gigabit SFP slots or 10/100/1000Base-T(X) ports, 48 x 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45
4 × 100Base SFP slots, 48 × 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45,
2 × Gigabit  SFP slots, 2 × 100Base SFP slots, 48 × 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45
IEC61000-6-2 (Industrial Standards), IEC61850-3 (Substations),
IEEE1613 (Electric Power Substations), EN50121-4 (Railway
Applications)
CE, FCC, ROHS, Chinese State Grid Certification
MTBF
35 years
Warranty
5 Years
Description
Mechanical Drawing
Power Supply: 24VDC, 48VDC, 110VDC/220VAC/220VDC, dual redundant power supplies (optional)
SFP Modules
SM-FSFP-FX/LC-2: SFP module with 1 x 100M multimode port, LC, 1310nm, 2km
SM-FSFP-FX/LC-40:  SFP module with 1 x 100M single mode port, LC, 1310nm, 40km
SM-GSFP-TX/RJ45: SFP module with 1 x 10/100/1000M port, RJ45, 100m
SM-GSFP-SX/LC-550: SFP module with 1 x 1000M multimode port, LC, 850nm, 550m
SM-GSFP-LX/LC-550:  SFP module with 1 x 1000M multimode port, LC, 1310nm, 550m
SM-GSFP-LX/LC-10: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1310nm,  10km
SM-GSFP-LX/LC-15: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1310nm,  15km
SM-GSFP-LH/LC-40: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1310nm,  40km
SM-GSFP-ZX/LC-40: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1550nm,  40km
SM-GSFP-ZX/LC-60: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1550nm,  60km
SM-GSFP-ZX/LC-80: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1550nm,  80km
Please visit our website: www.kyland.cn for the latest updates.